DH SERIES
PRESSURE-SWING
DESICCANT
COMPRESSED AIR
DRYERS
Hankison DH Series desiccant dryers
• Provide pressure dew points
of -40OF, -100OF (-40OC, -73OC)

block and by-pass for each filter,
and three valve system block and
by-pass
10
Inlet Flow @ Dimensions
Model 100 psig, 7 kgf/cm2
Height Width Depth Inlet/Outlet Weight
scfm m3
n/min in mm in mm in mm
Connections
lb kg
DH-25 25 0.72 75 1905 25 635 24 610 1/2" threaded* 265 120
DH-45 45 1.29 75 1905 25 635 24 610 1/2" threaded* 265 120
DH-60 60 1.72 76 1930 25 635 24 610 3/4" threaded* 324 147
DH-80 80 2.3 82 2083 30 762 30 762 1" threaded* 529 240
DH-115 115 3.3 87 2210 32 813 30 762 1" threaded* 563 255
DH-165 165 4.7 87 2210 33 838 31 787 11/2" threaded* 583 265
DH-260 260 7.4 90 2286 35 889 42 1067 11/2" threaded* 782 355
DH-370 370 11 89 2261 45 1143 42 1067 2" threaded* 997 453
DH-450 450 13 92 2337 45 1143 42 1067 2" threaded* 1313 597
DH-590 590 17 95 2413 52 1321 48 1219 2" threaded* 2205 1002
DH-750 750 21 97 2464 52 1321 48 1219 21/2" threaded* 2705 1230
DH-930 930 27 102 2591 58 1473 56 1422 21/2" threaded* 3228 1466
DH-1130 1130 32 104 2642 62 1575 57 1488 3" ANSI or DN 80 flg 3740 1698
DH-1350 1350 39 109 2769 63 1600 57 1448 3" ANSI or DN 80 flg 4252 1930
DH-1550 1550 44 109 2769 77 1956 68 1727 4" ANSI or DN 100 flg 4796 2177
DH-2100 2100 60 106 2692 85 2159 75 1905 4" ANSI or DN 100 flg 5100 2315
DH-3000 3000 86 121 3073 80 2032 89 2261 6" ANSI or DN 150 flg 8500 3856
DH-4100 4100 117 105 2667 91 2311 85 2159 6" ANSI or DN 150 flg 9900 4500
DH-5400 5400 155 122 3099 102 2591 92 2337 6" ANSI or DN 150 flg 12000 5445
Specifications
* Available with NPT or BSP threads
Dimensions and weights are for reference only.  Request certified drawings for construction purposes.
Operating psig 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200 225 250